
BROKEN STAR - REDMOND  2.14.16

OPEN

1 Denise Collar Chunky 16.361 $108.00

2 Kayla Scott Sparklet 16.825 $83.00

3 Tanya Ledbeter TK High on Cash 16.932 $60.00

4 Cheyenne Westwood Mighty Mouse 17.098

5 Penny Marston Quiz 17.147

6 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 17.313

7 Jenny Romanick TeCees Reward "Reno" 17.954

8 Kasey Every Massey 21.602

9 Christy Kruse Sun Peppey 22.365

2500 NOVICE

1 Kate Grace Rowdy 17.435 $34.00

2 Penny Marston Bogies Bee A Danjur 17.861

   

1000 NOVICE

1 Cheyenne Westwood Pretty 17.302 $34.00

2 Bekkie Cakerice Blazin Lucky Charms 17.612

500 NOVICE

1 Jennifer Robinson E 17.495 $51.00

2 Mckinzie Adams Dry Gun 18.208 $39.00

3 Bobbie Aldrich RB Golly Miss Dolly 18.602 $29.00

4 Katy Kafka Roany 18.845

5 Sammi Land Max 23.204

6 Riata Green Mojo 27.787

7 Christy Kruse San Piper Olena 42.133

5D

1D

1 Jodi Goodrich Bugs 16.28 $210.00

2 Denise Collar Chunky 16.361 $159.00

3 Kennedy Buckner Wiley 16.499 $113.00

4 Vicki Westwood Easy Judge 16.742 $85.00

5 Katy Kafka Hotty 16.743

2D

1 Kayla Scott Sparklet 16.825 $186.00



2 Tanya Ledbetter TK High On Cash 16.932 $140.00

3 Lexi Goss Sharon 17.036 $100.00

4 Cheyenne Westwood Mighty Mouse 17.098 $75.00

5 Siterra Magee Turbo 17.105

6 Alexis Blakey TK Straw Flyin Money 17.114

7 Riley Rae Homer 17.125

8 Jodi Goodrich Shack 17.133

9 Penny Marston Quiz 17.147

10 Shelby Nicks Dr. Pepper Colonel 17.185

Britney Carlson Fritz 17.22

Hannah Carlisle TK High ON Biankus 17.247

3D

1 Cheyenne Westwood Pretty 17.302 $161.00

2 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue Ledoux 17.313 $122.00

3 Kimmer Severance Mate 17.318 $87.00

4 Gretchen Schultz PG Starfire 17.402 $65.00

5 Kate Grace Rowdy 17.435

6 Justine Hendricks Ikabod 17.459

7 Jen Robinson E 17.495

8 Kaci Luttrell Double Timing Cash 17.587

9 Bekkie Cakerice Blazin Lucky Charms 17.612

10 Sammi Lane Splenda 17.613

Rory Phelan Boon 17.664

Bailey Beall C Four Golden Gate 17.672

Kimmer Severance Mae 17.736

4D

1 Cathy McCallister Kings Lucky Lad 17.804 $137.00

2 Penny Marston Bogies Bee A Danjur 17.861 $104.00

3 Tee Mott Docs Rojo Olena 17.892 $74.00

4 Jenny Romanick Tecees Reward 17.954 $56.00

5 Kay Anderson Annie 17.993

6 Katy Kafka Mia 18.093

7 Kendra Urbach Chance 18.113

5D

1 Kelli Nicholson Money 18.364 $113.00

2 Violet Shirley Harts Beduino 18.38 $85.00

3 Alexis Blakely IB Jo Ds Smart Cat 18.446 $61.00

4 Dessiree Watson Paisley 18.546 $46.00

5 Christine Conley Odie Bar Beach 18.571



6 Bobbie Aldrich RB Golly Miss Dolly 18.602

7 Cathy McCallister Loratto 19.244

8 Kay Anderson JJ Jimmer 20.01

9 Gracie Flitner Flashy 20.355

10 Sammi Lane Gunner 26.206

Kasey Every Massey NT

Katie Poole Rock Solid Biankus NT

Christy Kruse Sun Peppy NT

Britney Carlson Winston NT

Kendra Urbach Look Dad No Spots NT

Bekkie Cakerice Ice O Believe NT

Tee Mott Silencus Hobo Joe NT

Chase Collar Zorro NT

Sierra Ferguson Fyrion Style NT

Lacie Brant One Easy Grand NT

Christy Kruse San Piper Olena NT

Dessiree Watson Rebel NT


